test.

67

89

70

91

59

68

48

49

51

52

25

26

42

11

15

16

17

99

anno

2010

2018

2019

2020

2021

2021

2022

2022

2022

2022

2023

2023

2023

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

nome

M.ZUAVA DELL'ALBERESE

M.IMPERATORE

M.LUCE DEL PIETRICCIO ROSSO

M.MANTRA DELLA ROCCACCIA

M.NOTTE

M.NEFERTITI DI PIAN DELLA SPINA

M.OZARK DEL CASATO

M.OTTONE DEL CASATO

M.ORIENTE DI PIAN DELLA SPINA

M.OLMO DEL PIETRICCIO ROSSO

M.POKER

M.PETER PAN DELLA LEIA

M.PIETRA DI PIETRAFITTA

M.QUINTO DEL DOSSO

M.QUERCIOLO DELLA TRAPPOLA

M.QUENTIN

M.QUEENIE O'MINE

M.QUADRIGLIA DI PIAN DELLA SPINA

M.QUERCIA DELL'ALBERESE

sesso

F

mantello

Baio

Morello zaino

Baio

Baio zaino

Baio

Baio scuro

Baio

Baio

Baio

Baio

Baio

Baio

Baio scuro

Morello zaino

Baio zaino

Baio

Baio

Morello

Baio scuro

padre

M.RUBIGLIONE DELL'ALBERESE

M.TERESINO

M.ZEFIRO DEL PIETRICCIO ROSSO

M.VALOROSO DEL BELAGAIO

M.VALOROSO DEL BELAGAIO

M.QUADRIFOGLIO DEL BELAGAIO

M.CERRO DELL'ALBERESE

M.CERRO DELL'ALBERESE

M.QUADRIFOGLIO DEL BELAGAIO

M.URAGANO

M.GUELFO DEI SETTEMERLI

M.URBINO DELL'ALBERESE

M.URIEL

M.DECEBALO

M.GUADO DELLA TRAPPOLA

M.DECEBALO

M.LATIN LOVER DEL BARBAZZALE

M.IMPERATORE

M.GIOTTO DEL FORTETO

madre

DELFA

M.VESTALE DELLE MURA

M.OFELIA DELL'ALBERESE

M.DIAVOLETTA DELLA ROCCACCIA

M.VOLUMNIA DEL COTOGNO

M.ELSA DI PIAN DELLA SPINA

M.APRILIA DELLE SELVACCE

M.BAMBOLA RARA

M.ELSA DI PIAN DELLA SPINA

M.COMETA DEL PIETRICCIO ROSSO

M.EMILIA DI ROCCARESPAMPANI

M.EVA KANT DELLA LEIA

M.REGINA DELL'ALBERESE

M.ARYA DEL DOSSO

M.ZETA DELLA TRAPPOLA

M.ALTEA DEL BELAGAIO

M.LUCE DEL PIETRICCIO ROSSO

M.ELSA DI PIAN DELLA SPINA

M.IDA DELL'ALBERESE

proprietario

TERRE REGIONALI TOSCANE - Ente Pubblico

CRETARO FABRIZIO

SIMONETTI SAVERIO

BARONI NARCISO

ROSSI LUCA

SABATINI GIUSEPPE

TADDEI VITTORIO

TADDEI VITTORIO

AZ.AGR. SESTINI ALASSIA

A.S.D. MAREMMAMIA

ANGELONI PAOLO

ASCENZI FRANCESCO E SILVIO

MARIOTTI PAOLO

ANGELONI PAOLO

ANGELONI PAOLO

CALCIOLARI DANIELE

SIMONETTI SAVERIO

MARCOALDI SERGIO

TERRE REGIONALI TOSCANE - Ente Pubblico



