test.	anno	nome	sesso	mantello	padre	madre	proprietario
67	2010	M.ZUAVA DELL'ALBERESE	F	Baio	M.RUBIGLIONE DELL'ALBERESE	DELFA	TERRE REGIONALI TOSCANE - Ente Pubblico
89	2018	M.IMPERATORE	М	Morello zaino	M.TERESINO	M.VESTALE DELLE MURA	CRETARO FABRIZIO
70	2019	M.LUCE DEL PIETRICCIO ROSSO	F	Baio	M.ZEFIRO DEL PIETRICCIO ROSSO	M.OFELIA DELL'ALBERESE	SIMONETTI SAVERIO
91	2020	M.MANTRA DELLA ROCCACCIA	F	Baio zaino	M.VALOROSO DEL BELAGAIO	M.DIAVOLETTA DELLA ROCCACCIA	BARONI NARCISO
59	2021	M.NOTTE	F	Baio	M.VALOROSO DEL BELAGAIO	M.VOLUMNIA DEL COTOGNO	ROSSI LUCA
68	2021	M.NEFERTITI DI PIAN DELLA SPINA	F	Baio scuro	M.QUADRIFOGLIO DEL BELAGAIO	M.ELSA DI PIAN DELLA SPINA	SABATINI GIUSEPPE
48	2022	M.OZARK DEL CASATO	M	Baio	M.CERRO DELL'ALBERESE	M.APRILIA DELLE SELVACCE	TADDEI VITTORIO
49	2022	M.OTTONE DEL CASATO	M	Baio	M.CERRO DELL'ALBERESE	M.BAMBOLA RARA	TADDEI VITTORIO
51	2022	M.ORIENTE DI PIAN DELLA SPINA	M	Baio	M.QUADRIFOGLIO DEL BELAGAIO	M.ELSA DI PIAN DELLA SPINA	AZ.AGR. SESTINI ALASSIA
52	2022	M.OLMO DEL PIETRICCIO ROSSO	M	Baio	M.URAGANO	M.COMETA DEL PIETRICCIO ROSSO	A.S.D. MAREMMAMIA
25	2023	M.POKER	M	Baio	M.GUELFO DEI SETTEMERLI	M.EMILIA DI ROCCARESPAMPANI	ANGELONI PAOLO
26	2023	M.PETER PAN DELLA LEIA	M	Baio	M.URBINO DELL'ALBERESE	M.EVA KANT DELLA LEIA	ASCENZI FRANCESCO E SILVIO
42	2023	M.PIETRA DI PIETRAFITTA	F	Baio scuro	M.URIEL	M.REGINA DELL'ALBERESE	MARIOTTI PAOLO
9	2024	M.QUINTO DEL DOSSO	M	Morello zaino	M.DECEBALO	M.ARYA DEL DOSSO	ANGELONI PAOLO
11	2024	M.QUERCIOLO DELLA TRAPPOLA	М	Baio zaino	M.GUADO DELLA TRAPPOLA	M.ZETA DELLA TRAPPOLA	ANGELONI PAOLO
15	2024	M.QUENTIN	М	Baio	M.DECEBALO	M.ALTEA DEL BELAGAIO	CALCIOLARI DANIELE
16	2024	M.QUEENIE O'MINE	F	Baio	M.LATIN LOVER DEL BARBAZZALE	M.LUCE DEL PIETRICCIO ROSSO	SIMONETTI SAVERIO
17	2024	M.QUADRIGLIA DI PIAN DELLA SPINA	F	Morello	M.IMPERATORE	M.ELSA DI PIAN DELLA SPINA	MARCOALDI SERGIO
99	2024	M.QUERCIA DELL'ALBERESE	F	Baio scuro	M.GIOTTO DEL FORTETO	M.IDA DELL'ALBERESE	TERRE REGIONALI TOSCANE - Ente Pubblico